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	Staff

	
			Head
	Email
	Phone
	Office

	Robert Sablatnig	sab@cvl.tuwien.ac.at	+43 1 58801 – 193161
+43 664 60588 2183	HG 0415
	Secretary	Email	Phone	Office
	Katharina Pois	poi@cvl.tuwien.ac.at	+43 1 58801 – 193176	HG 0414
	Technician	Email	Phone	Office
	Luka Johannes Sanchez Morales	luka.sanchez@tuwien.ac.at	+43 1 58801 – 18846	HG 0405
	Theodor Mittermair	tmittermair@cvl.tuwien.ac.at	+43 1 58801 – 193162	HG 0404
	Professors	Email	Phone	Office
	Margrit Gelautz	margrit.gelautz@tuwien.ac.at	+43 1 58801 – 18849	HE 0438
	Pedro Hermosilla-Casajus	phermosilla@cvl.tuwien.ac.at	+43 1 58801 – 193157	HE 0434
	Martin Kampel	martin.kampel@tuwien.ac.at	+43 1 58801 – 193164	HE 0432
	Faculty	Email	Phone	Office
	Marvin Burges	mburges@cvl.tuwien.ac.at	+43 1 58801 –  193165	HE 0416
	Marco Peer	mpeer@cvl.tuwien.ac.at	+43 1 58801 – 193179	HE 0424
	Michael Reiter	rei@cvl.tuwien.ac.at	+43 1 58801 – 193156	HE 0424
	Lisa Magdalena Weijler	lweijler@cvl.tuwien.ac.at	+43 1 58801 –  193184	HE0414
	Sebastian Zambanini	zamba@cvl.tuwien.ac.at	+43 1 58801 – 193166	HE 0416
	Research	Email	Phone	Office
	Irene Ballester Campos	irene.ballester@tuwien.ac.at	+43 1 58801 –  193185	HG 0410
	Simon Brenner	sbrenner@cvl.tuwien.ac.at	+43 1 58801 – 193171	HE 0414
	Lukas Brunner	lukas.brunner@tuwien.ac.at	+43 1 58801 – 193107	HG 0411
	Thomas Heitzinger	theitzinger@cvl.tuwien.ac.at	+43 1 58801 – 193194	HE 0444
	Florian Kleber	kleber@cvl.tuwien.ac.at	+43 1 58801 – 193154	HE 0410
	Sophie Kroiss	sophie.kroiss@tuwien.ac.at	+43 1 58801 – 193152	HG 0411
	Thummanoon Kunanuntakij	thummanoon.kunanuntakij@tuwien.ac.at	+43 1 58801 – 18837	HE 0440
	Tingyu Lin	tylin@cvl.tuwien.ac.at	+43 1 58801 – 193195	HE 0444
	Jennifer Lumetzberger	jlumetzberger@cvl.tuwien.ac.at	+43 1 58801 – 193183	HE 0414
	Wiktor Mucha	wmucha@cvl.tuwien.ac.at	+43 1 58801 –  193185	HG 0410
	Sophie Noiret	snoiret@cvl.tuwien.ac.at	+43 1 58801 –  193185	HG 0410
	Raquel Panadero Palenzuela	raquel.palenzuela@tuwien.ac.at	+43 1 58801 – 193158	HE 0440
	Dominik Schörkhuber	dominik.schoerkhuber@tuwien.ac.at	+43 1 58801 – 18837	HE 0440
	Rafael Sterzinger	rsterzinger@cvl.tuwien.ac.at	+43 1 58801 – 193173	HE 0410
	Christian Stippel	cstippel@cvl.tuwien.ac.at		HE 0410
	Julian Strohmayer	jstrohmayer@cvl.tuwien.ac.at	+43 1 58801 – 193193	HE 0444
	Matthias Wödlinger	mwoedlinger@cvl.tuwien.ac.at	+43 1 58801 – 193181	HE 0414
	Kui Zhao	kui.zhao@tuwien.ac.at	+43 1 58801 – 18396	HG 0411
	Lecturer	Email	Phone	Office
	Miriam Kathleen Carter	miriam.carter@tuwien.ac.at		
	Georg Langs	georg.langs @ meduniwien.ac.at		
	Thomas Melzer	tm@ipf.tuwien.ac.at	+43 1 58801 – 12237	
	PhD Students	Email	Phone	Office
	Simon Gutwein	sgutwein@cvl.tuwien.ac.at	+43 1 58801 – 18390	HE 0224
	Syed Yaqub Shah	yshah@cvl.tuwien.ac.at		HG 0410


	



		

	

	
	Address
			TU Wien

Faculty of Informatics

Institute of Visual Computing & Human-Centered Technology

Computer Vision Lab

Favoritenstr. 9/193-1

A-1040 Vienna, Austria

Phone: +43-1-58801-193176

e-mail: sek@cvl.tuwien.ac.at

for directions see about
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	MAIJA
	Visual Analytics and Computer Vision Meet Cultural Heritage
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